Namn

Lars Lissdaniels
Andreas Englund
Joakim Sahlin
Marko Mannikko
Nicolas Axberg
Mats Widén

Mats Brandt
Hakan Pettersson
Eric Dalfjord

Utom tavian
Sandra Norstedt
Jonas Paulsson

46
43
40
38
34
38
39
36
37

38
37

45
42
40
44
30
30
33
24
25

33
40

47
47
45
38
40
37
39
33
34

38
40

44
44
43
44
46
39
36
22
33

39
33

47
41
44
39
33
34
32
23
18

39
33

45
41
37
42
40
41
29
30
20

31
37

Total
274
258
249
245
223
219
208
168
167

218
220



